P¥ibramsky triation (TRIATLON,MISTROVSTVI CR,TRIATLONY PRO ZDRAVOTNIKY) - Celkové, 03.07.2021

# Jméno
1 Smehlik Timm (2010)
2 Kotopulos Nikos (2010)
3 Holi¢ek Samuel (2011)
4 Siska Adam (2011)
5 Biba Tadeds$ (2010)
6 Stanék Jan (2011)
7 Safrankova Anna (2010)
8 Z6n Jakub (2010)
9 Ihn Simon (2010)
10 Kovat Antonin (2011)
11 Rutarova Magdalena (2010)
12 Mazének Matéj (2010)
13 Hadravové Adéla (2010)
14 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010)
15 Benda Vladimir (2011)
16 Beranova Daniela (2010)
17 Hrazdilové Tereza (2011)
18 Rutarové Katefina (2010)
19 Pokorna Linda (2010)
20 Kuchynkova Karolina (2010)
21 Vokrouhlecka Sara (2010)
22 Bludsky Maté&;j (2010)
23 Stoces Antonin (2011)
24 KRATOCHVILOVA Renata (2010)
25 Prokop Tomés (2011)
26 Hudék Krystof (2011)
27 Fajglovd Ema (2011)

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 15:47

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE

IRON STARS BEROUN
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzeri

Elite Sport Boskovice
SK Slavia Praha
4SPORTS TEAM

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Triatlon Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlet Karlovy Vary z.s.
Velosport Domazlice
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triatlon Plzeri
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri
VOKOLOPOLE

TITAN TRILIFE

TRI KLUB Pfibram

PK Pfibram

TJBIZU JBC

Tri club Cesks Lipa
TJBIZU JBC

Cas

00:14:57,00
00:15:08,00
00:15:11,00
00:15:39,00
00:15:52,00
00:16:17,00
00:16:18,00
00:16:21,00
00:16:23,00
00:16:31,00
00:16:38,00
00:16:38,00
00:16:49,00
00:16:50,00
00:17:24,00
00:17:28,00
00:17:28,00
00:17:48,00
00:18:06,00
00:18:09,00
00:18:35,00
00:19:58,00
00:20:06,00
00:20:19,00
00:20:50,00
00:21:08,00
00:22:56,00

Plavani
00:01:20,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:36,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:32,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:48,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:24,00()
00:02:31,00()

1. depo
00:00:47,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:01:12,00()

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&S
VA

Kolo
00:07:33,00()
00:07:57,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:07:49,00()
00:07:58,00()
00:08:02,00()
00:07:52,00()
00:08:13,00()
00:08:25,00()
00:08:31,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:20,00()
00:08:29,00()
00:08:24,00()
00:08:12,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:08:27,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:10:16,00()
00:10:40,00()
00:09:53,00()
00:11:00,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:11:07,00()

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
=

7

2. depo
00:01:09,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:05,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:01:34,00()

NADACE
S
N
v

Béh
00:04:09,00()
00:03:51,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:31,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:04:14,00()
00:04:15,00()
00:04:20,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:04:26,00()
00:04:27,00()
00:05:03,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:05:01,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:05:39,00()
00:05:01,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:06:34,00()



